Capacitor/Resistor Networks
7267 Coldwater Canyon, North Hollywood. California 91605 • Phone (818) 765-8300 • Toll Free (800) 827-7422 • Fax (818) 765-2387
E7
Circuit Construction
A B C
D E F
N
Special Requirements are Available

F
N
Part Numbering System
TC
+80
-20
Circuit Style
IA
CC
CA
IC
Pin number
5 = 5 pin
6 = 6 pin
7 = 7 pin
8 = 8 pin
9 = 9 pin
10 = 10 pin
11 = 11 pin
12 = 12 pin
Switching Diodes Number of Diodes
4 = 4 Diodes
5 = 5 Diodes
6 = 6 Diodes
7 = 7 Diodes
8 = 8 Diodes
9 = 9 Diodes
10 = 10 Diodes
11 = 11 Diodes
 CC  9 SD  8
Type
DN
Part Numbering System
Diode Networks
7267 Coldwater Canyon,North Hollywood. California 91605 • Phone (818) 765-8300 • Toll Free (800) 827-7422 • Fax (818) 765-2387
E9
Dimension: mm
CC
CA
IC
IA
Type
5 Pin
6 Pin
7 Pin
8 Pin
9 Pin
10 Pin
11 Pin
12 Pin
L
12.7
15.3
17.8
20.4
22.9
25.4
28.0
30.5
H
(Max)
T
(Max)
C
± 0.5
d
± 0.5
f
± 0.2
9        4.0        3.5       0.5      2.54
Item
Peak Reverse Voltage